Donate

Black College Wire relies upon support from individuals, foundations and corporations to support the news service, internships and training programs it offers.

Donations may be made to Black College Wire through its fiscal administrator and partner, the Maynard Institute for Journalism Education. The Maynard Institute is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

Make checks payable to: The Maynard Institute Please note "For Black College Wire" on the check. Please mail donations to: The Maynard Institute 1211 Preservation Park Way Oakland, CA 94612